
Upcoming Events:

➢ January 2nd
Nighthawk Day - Wear Orange & Black

➢ January 8th
HMS PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm in the ILC

➢ January 14th
End of the 2nd Marking Period

➢ January 20th
No School for Students

➢ January 24th-26th
HMS Musical
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Grade

JANUARY 2025

Contact  
Information : 

Mr. Conover
Math and Social Studies
tconover@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Colgan
Math and Science
acolgan@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hahn
Math and ELA
khahn@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hoke
ELA and Social Studies
ahoke@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Myers
Math and Social Studies
nmyers@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Bolden
ELA and Science
jbolden@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Starner
ELA and Science
astarner@hanoverpublic.org

Main Office
(717) 637-9000 ext. 4000

facebook.com/hanoverpublic/

twitter.com/HanoverPublic

www.hanoverpublic.org



6th Grade

Mathematics:

SUBJECT SPOTLIGHT:

Science:

Social Studies:

ELA:

With the new year, 
we will be entering into 
our Introduction to the basics 
of chemistry. As a class, we 
will be exploring the periodic 
table and how base elements 
create the world we live in. 
We will also break down items 
into the most basic atomic 
structure and analyze how 
these tiny units characterize 
our bodies and life around us. 

 

 Math students are working 

through Reveal Math in Module 5 

Numeric and Algebraic Expressions. 

Advanced math students are 

working on Module 5 Simplifying 

Algebraic Expressions.  The second 

i-Ready Math Diagnostic test will be 

in January for all 6th grade math 

students.

In Social Studies, 6th graders 
have learned about Geography and map 
skills throughout Chapter 1.  We will 
begin learning about Physical and Human 
Geography in Chapter 2.  Students will 
learn about the Earth’s composition and 
how it is continually changing, what 
shapes the Earth’s environments, and 
how geography influences cultures 
around the world as we continue our 
learning in Unit 1: The Essentials of 
Geography.

Unit 3 offers a mixture of texts, 
both fiction and informational, 
about people that face 
uncertainty. After reading the 
stories and informational texts 
about individuals and characters 
that take action in the face of 
uncertainty, students will have the 
opportunity to write an 
informative essay. In their essays, 
students will identify three 
individuals or characters from the 
unit texts and explore their 
motivations. As always, students 
should be reading at least 20 
minutes every night.


